
1° CAMPIONATO DIMOSTRATIVO  UNDER 13 - 2008

Risultati Chianciano Terme 17-18 maggio 2008

SINGOLARE MASCHILE 

1 KLOTZNER PIRMIN SCRAIKAMERAN
2 PONTIERO PHILIP ASV MALS BAD
3 STROBL KEVIN ASV MALS BAD

RIEDER IVAN SCMERANRAIKA
5 OSELE LUKAS ASV MALS BAD

MILANI MICHELE BCC LECCO
KANTIOLER MICHAEL SSVBRIXEN VB
GENTILE DIEGO ACQUIJUNIORB

9 OLIVIERI EUGENIO ACQUIJUNIORB
SMARIO FEDERICO ACQUIJUNIORB
DE PAOLI DAMIAN BOZEN
BARLETTA  RICCARDO ACQUIJUNIORB
D'EMILIO ALESSANDRO ACQUIJUNIORB
SCHWEIGKOFLER MAX SSVBOZENBAD
FACCHINO MATTEO ACQUIJUNIORB

NP PAULMICHL JULIAN ASVMALSBAD

SINGOLARE FEMMINILE 

1 MARAN KARIN ASC BERG
2 FRAGNER U. GUNDA ASVMALSBAD
3 STROBL HANNAH ASVMALSBAD

KOFLER ANNA SV KALTERN
5 LECHTHALER TAMARA ASVMALSBAD

MESSNER JUDITH ASVMALSBAD
VITERBO TATJANA ASVMALSBAD
VEITH LISA MARIA ASVMALSBAD

DOPPIO MASCHILE 

1 KANTIOLER MICHAEL SSVBRIXEN RIEDER IVAN SCRAIKAMERAN
2 OSELE LUKAS ASV MALS BAD STROBL KEVIN ASV MALS BAD
3 SMARIO FEDERICO ACQUIJUNIORB OLIVIERI EUGENIO ACQUIJUNIORB

D'EMILIO ALESSANDRO ACQUIJUNIORB BARLETTA RICCARDO ACQUIJUNIORB
5 FACCHINO MATTEO ACQUIJUNIORB GENTILE DIEGO ACQUIJUNIORB

DE PAOLI DAMIAN BOZEN BAD SCHWEIGKOFLER MAX ELIA BOZEN BAD

NP PAULMICHL JULIAN ASV MALS BAD PONTIERO PHILIP ASV MALS BAD

Comunicato n. 19/08 del 19 maggio 2008



DOPPIO FEMMINILE 

1 KOFLER ANNA SV KALTERN MARAN KARIN ASC BERG
2 FRAGNER U GUNDA ASVMALS BAD MESSNER JUDITH ASV MALS BAD
3 STROBL HANNAH ASVMALS BAD VEITH LISA MARIA ASV MALS BAD

VIERBO TATJANA ASVMALS BAD LECHTHALER TAMARA ASV MALS BAD

DOPPIO MISTO 

1 KOFLER ANNA SV KALTERN MILANI MICHELE BCC LECCO
2 VITERBO TATJANA ASV MALS BAD RIEDER IVAN SCMERANRAIKA
3 MESSNER JUDITH ASV MALS BAD KLOTZNER PIRMIN SCRAIKAMERAN

STROBL HANNAH ASV MALS BAD PONTIERO PHILIP ASV MALS BAD
5 MARAN KARIN ASC BERG GENTILE DIEGO ACQUIJUNIORB

GRUNDFELDER KLAUDIA SSVBRIXEN KANTIOLER MICHAEL SSVBRIXEN
LECHTHALER TAMARA ASV MALS BAD OSELE LUKAS ASV MALS BAD
VEITH LISA MARIA ASV MALS BAD STROBL KEVIN ASV MALS BAD

NP FRAGNER U GUNDA ASV MALS BAD PAULMICHL    JULIAN ASV MALS BAD


